UK Declaration of Conformity  UK1007913-0
Ver.1                             Page – 1/3
1.0 Product Identification
Object of the declaration:  Residual current operated circuit-breakers with
integral overcurrent protection for household
and similar uses (RCBOs)
Product: iC60H3
Reference: See Annexure
2.0 This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
35 rue Joseph Monier
92500 Rueil-Malmaison, FRANCE
3.0 We Undersigned Schneider Electric Industries SAS declare that Schneider Electric branded
products, when subject to correct installation, Maintenance and use confirming their intended
purpose, according to applicable regulations and standards in the country where they are installed,
to the supplier’s instructions and to accepted rules of the art comply with essential requirements of
following Statutory Inventories and is also in conformity with the relevant union harmonization
legislation.
 4.0
Statutory Inventory with Amendments Harmonized Standards/Other Technical
Specification
SI 2012 No. 3032 - The RoHS Regulation EN IEC 63000: 2018
SI 2016 No. 1091 - The Electromagnetic Com-
patibility Regulations
EN 61009-1: 2012 + A1: 2014 + A2: 2014 + A11:
2015 + A12: 2016 + A13: 2021
SI 2016 No. 1101 - The Electrical Equipment
(Safety) Regulations
EN 61009-1: 2012 + A1: 2014 + A2: 2014 + A11:
2015 + A12: 2016 + A13: 2021
5.0 Signed for on behalf of: Schneider Electric Industries SAS
Place and Date: Telford, UK, 21.01.2026
Signature:
Name / Title: David Williams
VP Marketing UK & Ireland
Docusign Envelope ID: 9023133A-145C-4B5B-BA7A-2B100CD42D32
UK Declaration of Conformity  UK1007913-0
Ver.1                             Page – 2/3
Annex
Product Short Description Range Ratings
A9DC0920 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 20A 10mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 20A
A9DC1910 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 10A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 10A
A9DC1916 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 16A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 16A
A9DC1920 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 20A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 20A
A9DC1925 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 25A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 25A
A9DC1932 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 32A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 32A
A9DC1940 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 40A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 40A
A9DC1950 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 50A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 50A
A9DC1963 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 63A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 63A
A9DC2910 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 10A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 10A
A9DC2916 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 16A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 16A
A9DC2920 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 20A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 20A
A9DC2925 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 25A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 25A
A9DC2932 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 32A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 32A
A9DC2940 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 40A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 40A
Docusign Envelope ID: 9023133A-145C-4B5B-BA7A-2B100CD42D32
UK Declaration of Conformity  UK1007913-0
Ver.1                             Page – 3/3
A9DC2950 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns C
Curve 50A 100mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 50A
A9DD1910 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns D
Curve 10A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 10A
A9DD1916 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns D
Curve 16A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 16A
A9DD1920 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns D
Curve 20A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 20A
A9DD1925 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns D
Curve 25A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 25A
A9DD1932 A9 iC60H3 3P+Ns D
Curve 32A 30mA A
RCBO
Acti 9 iC60 RCBO 32A
Docusign Envelope ID: 9023133A-145C-4B5B-BA7A-2B100CD42D32